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PR
_E

C
00

09
45

_0
76

0_
G

G
E_

EN
_1

2.
05

.2
02

4

FACOM Conical bits type no. 229A
Characteristics
Cutting direction: Right
Type: Stepped drill

Total length
mm

Holding system Article

59 Cylindrical 23447015
71 Cylindrical 23447016
76 Cylindrical 23447017
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